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|YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

OPERATING FUND EXPENDITURES

July 2017 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
  APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND  
_________________________________________

11 INSTRUCTION  59,771,986  169,225.00  59,941,211.00  50,150,196.31  86,265.72  9,704,748.97  83.8%
12 INSTRL RESOURCES AND MEDIA  1,387,101  3,019.00   1,390,120.00   1,144,935.74  779.42   244,404.84  82.4%
13 C&I DEVELOPMENT  612,591  114,866.00   727,457.00   548,184.38  13,281.13   165,991.49  77.2%
21 INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP  2,313,929  30,436.00   2,344,365.00   1,890,492.91  1,009.78   452,862.31  80.7%
23 SCHOOL LEADERSHIP  5,596,889  12,072.00   5,608,961.00   4,778,594.29  13,747.62   816,619.09  85.4%
31 GUIDANCE-COUNSELING-EVALUA  3,542,763  22,668.00   3,565,431.00   3,003,236.31  5,523.84   556,670.85  84.4%
32 SOCIAL WORK SERVICES  104,687  60,192.00   164,879.00   151,412.91  841.78   12,624.31  92.3%
33 HEALTH SERVICES  1,069,920 -690.00   1,069,230.00   894,015.30  14,442.21   160,772.49  85.0%
34 STUDENT (PUPIL) TRANSPORAT  2,290,571  .00   2,290,571.00   1,953,235.63  287,376.00   49,959.37  97.8%
36 EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES  2,308,879  71,038.00   2,379,917.00   2,017,164.45  79,197.86   283,554.69  88.1%
41 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION  3,451,086  8,947.00   3,460,033.00   2,860,525.98  11,436.23   588,070.79  83.0%
51 FACILITY MAINT AND OPERATI  8,831,702  6,645.00   8,838,347.00   7,542,922.25  282,188.66  1,013,236.09  88.5%
52 SECURITY AND MONITORING SR  366,597 -1,900.00   364,697.00   205,965.45  .00   158,731.55  56.5%
53 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES  3,509,891 80,789.00   3,590,680.00   2,931,441.68  113,791.10   545,447.22  84.8%
61 COMMUNITY SERVICES  177,990  .00   177,990.00   160,924.15  .00   17,065.85  90.4%
91 CONTRACTED SERVICE BETWEEN  30,692,049  .00  30,692,049.00  26,308,476.00  .00  4,383,573.00  85.7%
93 PAYMENTS TO FISC AGENTS OF  60,000 -19,545.00   40,455.00   40,455.00  .00  .00  100.0%
95 PAYMENTS TO JUV JUSTICE AE  35,000  .00   35,000.00   9,234.00  .00  25,766.00  26.4%
99 OTHER INTERGOVERNMTAL CHAR  506,881  .00   506,881.00   506,881.00  .00  .00  100.0%

GRAND TOTAL  126,630,512  909,881.35  19,180,098.91  84.9%  557,762.00 127,188,274.00 107,098,293.74 

* END OF REPORT **  
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|YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

OPERATING FUND REVENUE
July 2017 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
ADJSTMTS BUDGET  APPROP  YTD ACTUAL    ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND  
_________________________________________

5711 TAXES-CURRENT YEAR LEVY  118,140,369  .00 118,140,369.00 118,865,352.72  .00 -724,983.72  100.6%
5712 TAXES-PRIOR YEAR   0   .00  .00   846,412.01  .00 -846,412.01  100.0%
5719 PENALTIES-INTEREST-OTH TAX   300,000   .00   300,000.00   233,357.50  .00 66,642.50   77.8%
5735 TUITION SUMMER SCHOOL   0   .00   .00   17,500.00  .00 -17,500.00  100.0%
5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INV   150,000   .00   150,000.00   798,279.68  .00 -648,279.68  532.2%
5743 RENTAL OF FACILITIES   160,000   .00   160,000.00   191,336.74  .00 -31,336.74  119.6%
5744 GIFTS AND BEQUESTS   0   2,134.00   2,134.00   2,094.64  .00  39.36  98.2%
5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURC   522,062  17,695.00   539,757.00   860,929.97  .00 -321,172.97  159.5%
5752 ATHLETIC REVENUE   275,600   .00   275,600.00   240,393.38  .00  35,206.62  87.2%
5753 EXTRA-CURRI/CO-CURRI ACTIV   0   .00   .00   6,145.00  .00 -6,145.00  100.0%
5757 COCURRICULAR REVENUE   25,000   .00   25,000.00   33,000.00  .00 -8,000.00  132.0%
5811 PER CAPITA APPORTIONMENT   4,451,497   .00  4,451,497.00  3,573,397.46  .00  878,099.54  80.3%
5812 FOUNDATION SCHOOL PROGRAM   1,913,965   .00  1,913,965.00  1,876,678.99  .00  37,286.01  98.1%
5826 REVENUES OTHER STATE PROGR   0   .00   .00   11,246.00  .00 -11,246.00  100.0%
5831 TRS/TRS CARE - ON-BEHALF P   3,662,575   .00  3,662,575.00  3,475,884.65  .00  186,690.35  94.9%
5931 SHARS-SCHOOL HEALTH REL SE   300,000   .00   300,000.00   554,793.90  .00 -254,793.90  184.9%
7912 SALE OF REAL&PERSONAL PROP   0  39,590.00   39,590.00   36,691.00  .00  2,899.00  92.7%

GRAND TOTAL  129,901,068  59,419.00 129,960,487.00 131,623,493.64  .00 -1,663,006.64  101.3%

** END OF REPORT ** 
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|YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

FOOD SERVICE FUND EXPENDITURES

July 2017 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
ADJSTMTS BUDGET  APPROP YTD EXPENDED    ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

240 NATL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM  
_________________________________________

35 FOOD SERVICES  4,842,755 332,411.00   5,175,166.00  4,012,964.91  29,281.62  1,132,919.47  78.1%

GRAND TOTAL  4,842,755 332,411.00   5,175,166.00  4,012,964.91  29,281.62  1,132,919.47  78.1%

 ** END OF REPORT  ** 
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|YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

FOOD SERVICE FUND REVENUE

July 2017

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
ADJSTMTS BUDGET  APPROP  YTD ACTUAL     ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

240 NATL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM  
_________________________________________

5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INV  2,700  .00   2,700.00   15,039.85  .00 -12,339.85  557.0%
5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURC  0  2,064.00   2,064.00   11,555.86  .00 -9,491.86  559.9%
5751 FOOD SERVICE REVENUE  3,977,975  .00  3,977,975.00  3,801,317.85  .00  176,657.15  95.6%
5754 INTERFUND TRANSACTIONS  10,000  .00   10,000.00   18,445.11  .00 -8,445.11  184.5%
5829 STATE REVENUE - EDA  16,000  .00   16,000.00   10,109.03  .00  5,890.97  63.2%
5831 TRS/TRS CARE - ON-BEHALF P  88,000  .00   88,000.00   79,260.14  .00  8,739.86  90.1%
5921 SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM  48,265  .00   48,265.00   51,080.46  .00 -2,815.46  105.8%
5922 NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROG  312,960  .00   312,960.00   326,864.84  .00 -13,904.84  104.4%
5923 USDA COMMODITIES  181,000  .00   181,000.00   .00  .00  181,000.00  .0%

GRAND TOTAL  4,636,900  2,064.00  4,638,964.00  4,313,673.14  .00  325,290.86  93.0%

                ** END OF REPORT ** 
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|YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURES

July 2017 11

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
ADJSTMTS BUDGET  APPROP YTD EXPENDED     ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

599 DEBT SERVICE FUNDS  
_________________________________________

71 DEBT SERVICE  32,609,319  .00  32,609,319.00  5,695,484.74  .00  26,913,834.26  17.5%

GRAND TOTAL  32,609,319  .00  32,609,319.00  5,695,484.74  .00  26,913,834.26  17.5%

                ** END OF REPORT ** 
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|YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

DEBT SERVICE FUND REVENUE
July 2017 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
ADJSTMTS BUDGET  APPROP  YTD ACTUAL    ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

599 DEBT SERVICE FUNDS  
_________________________________________

5711 TAXES-CURRENT YEAR LEVY  32,025,467  .00  32,025,467.00  32,783,935.45  .00 -758,468.45  102.4%
5712 TAXES-PRIOR YEAR  0  .00   .00   189,743.72  .00 -189,743.72  100.0%
5719 PENALTIES-INTEREST-OTH TAX  0  .00   .00   64,184.60  .00 -64,184.60  100.0%
5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INV  17,000  .00   17,000.00   184,485.83  .00 -167,485.83 1085.2%
5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURC  0  .00   .00   72,165.00  .00 -72,165.00  100.0%
5829 STATE REVENUE - EDA  289,522  .00   289,522.00   292,325.00  .00 -2,803.00  101.0%
5949 FEDERAL REVENUE DISTRIB DI  372,568  .00   372,568.00   186,083.62  .00  186,484.38  49.9%

GRAND TOTAL  32,704,557  .00  32,704,557.00  33,772,923.22  .00 -1,068,366.22  103.3%

              ** END OF REPORT ** 



COPPELL ISD

Property Tax Collections Report
July 01 - 31,2017

Report
Name

Base Tax
Lew

Penatty &
lnterest

Collection
Fees Total

Collections:
Payments Received

Adj ustments to Collections :

Refunds/Levy Corrections
Return Check ltems
Transfers/Reversals

ACO03P

ACOO3A

AC003A
ACOO3A

$91,284.71

($182,063.02)
($167.70)

$710.09

$14,644.59

($562.46)
($48.63)

($444.83)

$12,836.89

$0.00
($43.26)

$0.03

$118,766.19

($182,625.48)
($25e.5e)

$265.29
----__($T8-2FT57O

($47,885.23)
($15,e68.36)

----(563"8-53.s-0,

$0.00
($13.58)

$0.00

-- 
613sO

($60,6e2.47)
($15,e68.36)
($76,660.83)

TotalAdjustmentstoCollectionsAC003A ($181,520.63)

Maintenance & Operations AC002A ($71,3e6.26)
($18,83e.66)lnterest & Sinking AC002A

($1,055.92)

$10,717.37
$2,871.30

($43.23)

$12,793.66
$0.00

Net Collections

Transferred Refund

Rendition Penalty

Collections Fee
Total Miscellaneous ltems

M&O Net Payment to Entity

l&S Net Payment to Entity

AC002A

from Escrow AC002A
ACo06A

($90,235.92)

$0.00
($13.s8)

$0.00
($13'58)

($71,40e.84)
($18,83e.66)

@

$13,588.67 $12,793.66

$10,717.37
$2,871.30

-----T13"58837Total Net Payment to Entity

Net Adjustment to Levy AROO6A ($147 ,11s.63)

Current Year Collection Percentage Based on Monthly Collections: 99.68%

Total Net Payment to Entity = (Payments Received - Total Adj to Coll - Total Misc. ltems)

M&O Net Payment to Entity = (Maintenance & Operations - Total Miscellaneous ltems)

Detail reports will not be attached if no activity occurred for the month.

ln accordance with the requirements of the Texas Property Tax Code, Chapter 31, Section 31.10
Paragraph (a), the attached tax collections report is respectfully submitted.

l, John R. Ames, CTA, Dallas County Tax Assessor/Collector, do hereby certify the attached collection
totals, to the best of my knowledge.

.;';iii';;;r. TAURA MATI

'..trJ1t Notary Public

i,. A -o,i srATE oF TEXAS
":lt o',1c" lrly Comrr. Exp. octocer 22. 2ot7

R. Ames, CTA
County Tax Assessor/Collector

sworn and subscribed before ,e, tnis (3 o * "CtaUt,zo f7
U



Collection Breakdown For Tax Unit 1110 COPPELL ISD

Run By: WE_BAKER
434412

Print Date:0810112017 03:07 pm

Collection
Fees Tota!

Base Tax
Levy

Penalty &
lnterest

2016 M & O Collections
I & S Collections

Total

($53,106.00)
($14,647.25)
($67,753.25)

$8,765.50
$2,417.67

$11,183.17

$10,847.03
$0.00

$10,847.03

($33,493.47)
($12,229.58)
($45,723.05)

2015 M & O Collections
I & S Collections

Total

($1e,428.25)
($4,466.83)

($23,895.08)

$1,373.68
$315.83

$1,689.51

$1,465.10
$0.00

$1,465.10

($16,58e.47)
($4,151.00)

($20,740.47)

2014 M & O Collections
I & S Collections

Total

$1,309.79
$312.34

$1,622.13

$569.17
$135.72
$704.89

$477.36
$0.00

$477.36

$2,356.32
$448.06

$2,804.38

2013 M & O Collections
I & S Collections

Total

($131.44)
($2e.48)

($160.e2)

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

($131.44)
($2s.+41

($160.e2)

2012 ($48.27)
($10.26)
($s8.53)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($48.27)
($10.26)
($58.53)

M & O Collections
I & S Collections

Total

2008 $7.91
$1.82

$9.73

$9.02
$2.08

$11.10

$4.17

$0.00
$4.17

$21.10
$3.90

$25.00

M & O Collections
I & S Collections

Total

TotalM&OCollections
Totall&SCollections

($71,3e6.26)
($18,839.66)

$10,717.37
$2.871.30

$12,793.66
$0.00

($47,885.23)
($15,e68.36)

Total Collections ($e0,235.92) $13,588.67 $12,793.66 ($63,853.59)




