

08/15/2017 14:50 Coppell ISD YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

P 1 |glytdbud

OPERATING FUND EXPENDITURES

July 2017

	ORIGINAL APPROP	TRANFRS/ ADJSTM		r ytd expended	ENC/REQ	AVAILABLE BUDGET	PCT USED
199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND							
11 INSTRUCTION 12 INSTRL RESOURCES AND MEDIA 13 C&I DEVELOPMENT 21 INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP 23 SCHOOL LEADERSHIP 31 GUIDANCE-COUNSELING-EVALUA 32 SOCIAL WORK SERVICES 33 HEALTH SERVICES 34 STUDENT (PUPIL) TRANSPORAT 36 EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 41 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 51 FACILITY MAINT AND OPERATI 52 SECURITY AND MONITORING SR 53 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 61 COMMUNITY SERVICES 91 CONTRACTED SERVICE BETWEEN 93 PAYMENTS TO FISC AGENTS OF 95 PAYMENTS TO JUV JUSTICE AE 99 OTHER INTERGOVERNMTAL CHAR	59,771,986 1,387,101 612,591 2,313,929 5,596,889 3,542,763 104,687 1,069,920 2,290,571 2,308,879 3,451,086 8,831,702 366,597 3,509,891 177,990 30,692,049 60,000 35,000 506,881	169,225.00 3,019.00 114,866.00 30,436.00 12,072.00 22,668.00 60,192.00 -690.00 71,038.00 8,947.00 6,645.00 -1,900.00 80,789.00 .00 -19,545.00 .00 .00	59,941,211.00 1,390,120.00 727,457.00 2,344,365.00 5,608,961.00 3,565,431.00 164,879.00 1,069,230.00 2,290,571.00 3,460,033.00 8,838,347.00 3,460,033.00 8,838,347.00 364,697.00 3,590,680.00 177,990.00 30,692,049.00 40,455.00 35,000.00 506,881.00	50,150,196.31 1,144,935.74 548,184.38 1,890,492.91 4,778,594.29 3,003,236.31 151,412.91 894,015.30 1,953,235.63 2,017,164.45 2,860,525.98 7,542,922.25 205,965.45 2,931,441.68 160,924.15 26,308,476.00 9,234.00 506,881.00	86,265.72 779.42 13,281.13 1,009.78 13,747.62 5,523.84 841.78 14,442.21 287,376.00 79,197.86 11,436.23 282,188.66 .00 113,791.10 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	9,704,748.97 244,404.84 165,991.49 452,862.31 816,619.09 556,670.85 12,624.31 160,772.49 49,959.37 283,554.69 588,070.79 1,013,236.09 158,731.55 545,447.22 17,065.85 4,383,573.00 25,766.00	83.8% 82.4% 77.2% 80.7% 85.4% 92.3% 85.0% 85.0% 88.0% 88.5% 88.5% 90.4% 90.4% 100.0%
GRAND TOTAL	126,630,512	557,762.00	127,188,274.00	107,098,293.74	909,881.35	19,180,098.91	84.9%

* END OF REPORT **



08/15/2017 15:16 Coppell ISD YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

P 1 |glytdbud

OPERATING FUND REVENUE

July 2017

	ORIGINAL APPROP	TRANFRS/ ADJSTMI	REVISED S BUDGE	r YTD ACTUAL	ENC/REQ	AVAILABLE BUDGET	PCT USED
199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND							
5711 TAXES-CURRENT YEAR LEVY 5712 TAXES-PRIOR YEAR 5719 PENALTIES-INTEREST-OTH TAX 5735 TUITION SUMMER SCHOOL 5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INV 5743 RENTAL OF FACILITIES 5744 GIFTS AND BEQUESTS 5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURC 5752 ATHLETIC REVENUE 5753 EXTRA-CURRI/CO-CURRI ACTIV 5757 COCURRICULAR REVENUE 5811 PER CAPITA APPORTIONMENT 5812 FOUNDATION SCHOOL PROGRAM 5826 REVENUES OTHER STATE PROGR 5831 TRS/TRS CARE - ON-BEHALF P 5931 SHARS-SCHOOL HEALTH REL SE 7912 SALE OF REAL&PERSONAL PROP	118,140,369 300,000 150,000 160,000 522,062 275,600 25,000 4,451,497 1,913,965 0 3,662,575 300,000	.00 1 .00 .00 .00 .00 2,134.00 17,695.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	118,140,369.00 300,000.00 150,000.00 160,000.00 2,134.00 239,757.00 275,600.00 25,000.00 4,451,497.00 1,913,965.00 3,662,575.00 300,000.00 39,590.00	118,865,352.72 846,412.01 233,357.50 17,500.00 798,279.68 191,336.74 2,094.64 860,929.97 240,393.38 6,145.00 33,000.00 3,573,397.46 1,876,678.99 11,246.00 3,475,884.65 554,793.90 36,691.00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	-724,983.72 -846,412.01 66,642.50 -17,500.00 -648,279.68 -31,336.74 39.36 -321,172.97 35,206.62 -6,145.00 -8,000.00 878,099.54 37,286.01 -11,246.00 186,690.35 -254,793.90 2,899.00	100.6% 100.6% 77.8% 100.0% 532.2% 119.6% 98.2% 159.5% 87.2% 100.0% 132.0% 80.3% 98.1% 100.0% 94.9% 184.9%
GRAND TOTAL	129,901,068	59,419.00	129,960,487.00	131,623,493.64	.00	-1,663,006.64	101.3%

** END OF REPORT **



08/15/2017 14:54

|Coppell ISD |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

P 1 |glytdbud

FOOD SERVICE FUND EXPENDITURES

July 2017

		ORIGINAL APPROP	TRANFRS/ ADJSTMT	REVISED S BUDGET	YTD EXPENDED	ENC/REQ	AVAILABLE BUDGET	PCT USED
240 NATL SCHOOL LUNCH	I PROGRAM							
35 FOOD SERVICES		4,842,755	332,411.00	5,175,166.00	4,012,964.91	29,281.62	1,132,919.47	78.1%
	GRAND TOTAL	4,842,755	332,411.00	5,175,166.00	4,012,964.91	29,281.62	1,132,919.47	78.1%
** END OF REPORT **								



08/15/2017 15:14

|Coppell ISD |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

P 1 |glytdbud

FOOD SERVICE FUND REVENUE

July 2017

	ORIGINAL APPROP	TRANFRS/ ADJSTMT	REVISED S BUDGET	YTD ACTUAL	ENC/REQ	AVAILABLE BUDGET	PCT USED
240 NATL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM							
5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INV 5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURC 5751 FOOD SERVICE REVENUE 5754 INTERFUND TRANSACTIONS 5829 STATE REVENUE - EDA 5831 TRS/TRS CARE - ON-BEHALF P 5921 SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM 5922 NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROG 5923 USDA COMMODITIES	2,700 0 3,977,975 10,000 16,000 88,000 48,265 312,960 181,000	.00 2,064.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	2,700.00 2,064.00 3,977,975.00 10,000.00 16,000.00 88,000.00 48,265.00 312,960.00 181,000.00	15,039.85 11,555.86 3,801,317.85 18,445.11 10,109.03 79,260.14 51,080.46 326,864.84 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	-12,339.85 -9,491.86 176,657.15 -8,445.11 5,890.97 8,739.86 -2,815.46 -13,904.84 181,000.00	557.0% 559.9% 95.6% 184.5% 63.2% 90.1% 105.8% 104.4%
GRAND TOTAL	4,636,900	2,064.00	4,638,964.00	4,313,673.14	.00	325,290.86	93.0%

^{**} END OF REPORT **



08/15/2017 15:22

|Coppell ISD |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

P 1 |glytdbud

DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURES

July 2017 11

		ORIGINAL APPROP	TRANFRS/ ADJSTMT	REVISED S BUDGET	YTD EXPENDED	ENC/REQ	AVAILABLE BUDGET	PCT USED
599 DEBT SERVICE FUNDS								
71 DEBT SERVICE		32,609,319	.00	32,609,319.00	5,695,484.74	.00	26,913,834.26	17.5%
	GRAND TOTAL	32,609,319	.00	32,609,319.00	5,695,484.74	.00	26,913,834.26	17.5%

** END OF REPORT **



08/15/2017 15:12

|Coppell ISD |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT P 1 |glytdbud

DEBT SERVICE FUND REVENUE

July 2017

	ORIGINAL APPROP	TRANFRS/ ADJSTMT	REVISED S BUDGET	T YTD ACTUAL	ENC/REQ	AVAILABLE BUDGET	PCT USED
599 DEBT SERVICE FUNDS							
5711 TAXES-CURRENT YEAR LEVY 5712 TAXES-PRIOR YEAR 5719 PENALTIES-INTEREST-OTH TAX 5742 EARNINGS-TEMP DEPOSITS&INV 5749 OTHER REVENUES LOCAL SOURC 5829 STATE REVENUE - EDA 5949 FEDERAL REVENUE DISTRIB DI	32,025,467 0 0 17,000 0 289,522 372,568	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00	32,025,467.00 .00 .00 17,000.00 .00 289,522.00 372,568.00	32,783,935.45 189,743.72 64,184.60 184,485.83 72,165.00 292,325.00 186,083.62	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00	-758,468.45 -189,743.72 -64,184.60 -167,485.83 -72,165.00 -2,803.00 186,484.38	102.4% 100.0% 100.0% 1085.2% 100.0% 101.0% 49.9%
GRAND TOTAL	32,704,557	.00	32,704,557.00	33,772,923.22	.00	-1,068,366.22	103.3%

** END OF REPORT **

COPPELL ISD Property Tax Collections Report

July 0	1 - 3	1, 2017
--------	-------	---------

	Report Name	Base Tax Levy	Penalty & Interest	Collection Fees	Total
Collections:					
Payments Received	AC003P	\$91,284.71	\$14,644.59	\$12,836.89	\$118,766.19
Adjustments to Collections:					
Refunds/Levy Corrections	AC003A	(\$182,063.02)	(\$562.46)	\$0.00	(\$182,625.48)
Return Check Items	AC003A	(\$167.70)	(\$48.63)	(\$43.26)	(\$259.59)
Transfers/Reversals	AC003A	\$710.09	(\$444.83)	\$0.03	\$265.29
Total Adjustments to Collections	AC003A	(\$181,520.63)	(\$1,055.92)	(\$43.23)	(\$182,619.78)
Maintenance & Operations	AC002A	(\$71,396.26)	\$10,717.37	\$12,793.66	(\$47,885.23)
Interest & Sinking	AC002A	(\$18,839.66)	\$2,871.30	\$0.00	(\$15,968.36)
Net Collections	AC002A	(\$90,235.92)	\$13,588.67	\$12,793.66	(\$63,853.59)
Transferred Refund from Escrow	AC002A	\$0.00			\$0.00
Rendition Penalty	AC006A	(\$13.58)			(\$13.58)
Collections Fee		\$0.00			\$0.00
Total Miscellaneous Items		(\$13.58)			(\$13.58)
M&O Net Payment to Entity		(\$71,409.84)	\$10,717.37		(\$60,692.47)
I&S Net Payment to Entity		(\$18,839.66)	\$2,871.30		(\$15,968.36)
Total Net Payment to Entity		(\$90,249.50)	\$13,588.67		(\$76,660.83)
Net Adjustment to Levy	AR006A	(\$147,115.63)			
Current Year Collection Perce	ntage Based	on Monthly Collection	ons:	99.68%	

Total Net Payment to Entity = (Payments Received - Total Adj to Coll - Total Misc. Items)

M&O Net Payment to Entity = (Maintenance & Operations - Total Miscellaneous Items)

Detail reports will not be attached if no activity occurred for the month.

In accordance with the requirements of the Texas Property Tax Code, Chapter 31, Section 31.10 Paragraph (a), the attached tax collections report is respectfully submitted.

I, John R. Ames, CTA, Dallas County Tax Assessor/Collector, do hereby certify the attached collection totals, to the best of my knowledge.

LAURA MATI Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. October 22. 2017

Dallas County Tax Assessor/Collector

Notary Public, State of Texas

Sworn and subscribed before me, this _______

Collection Breakdown For Tax Unit 1110 COPPELL ISD

Run By: WE_BAKER 434412

Print Date: 08/01/2017 03:07 pm

		Base Tax Levy	Penalty & Interest	Collection Fees	Total
	-				
2016	M & O Collections	(\$53,106.00)	\$8,765.50	\$10,847.03	(\$33,493.47)
	I & S Collections	(\$14,647.25)	\$2,417.67	\$0.00	(\$12,229.58)
	Total	(\$67,753.25)	\$11,183.17	\$10,847.03	(\$45,723.05)
2015	M & O Collections	(\$19,428.25)	\$1,373.68	\$1,465.10	(\$16,589.47)
	I & S Collections	(\$4,466.83)	\$315.83	\$0.00	(\$4,151.00)
	Total	(\$23,895.08)	\$1,689.51	\$1,465.10	(\$20,740.47)
2014	M & O Collections	\$1,309.79	\$569.17	\$477.36	\$2,356.32
	I & S Collections	\$312.34	\$135.72	\$0.00	\$448.06
	Total	\$1,622.13	\$704.89	\$477.36	\$2,804.38
2013	M & O Collections	(\$131.44)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$131.44)
	I & S Collections	(\$29.48)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.48)
	Total	(\$160.92)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$160.92)
2012	M & O Collections	(\$48.27)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48.27)
	I & S Collections	(\$10.26)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.26)
	Total	(\$58.53)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$58.53)
2008	M & O Collections	\$7.91	\$9.02	\$4.17	\$21.10
	I & S Collections	\$1.82	\$2.08	\$0.00	\$3.90
	Total	\$9.73	\$11.10	\$4.17	\$25.00
	=======================================	(074,000,00)			(0.47,005,00)
	Total M & O Collections	(\$71,396.26)	\$10,717.37	\$12,793.66	(\$47,885.23)
	Total I & S Collections	(\$18,839.66)	\$2,871.30	\$0.00	(\$15,968.36)
	Total Collections	(\$90,235.92)	\$13,588.67	\$12,793.66	(\$63,853.59)